
 

  

Aero-Zone 
 
 

 
Kaila McDaniel 
Quality Control Manager 
2200 South Stearman Dr  

Chandler, AZ 85286  
Phone: 480-696-2233 
 

Email: kaila.mcdaniel@aero-zone.com 

 

 
Aircraft Fleet Recycling Association 
(AFRA) 
 

 

 
Laura Dwulet 
General Manager 
529 14th St NW Suite 750 
Washington, DC 20045  

Phone: 202-207-1119 
 
Email: ldwulet@afraassociation.org 

 

 
Aircraft Fleet Recycling Association 

(AFRA) 
 
 

 
Reed Hitchcock 
Executive Director 

529 14th St NW Suite 750 
Washington, DC 20045  
Phone: 202-207-1119 

 
Email: rhitchcock@afraassociation.org 
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APOC Aviation 
 
 

 
Wouter Strik 
Quality & Logistics 

Kleveringweg 20  
2616 LZ Delft The Netherlands 
Phone: +31-088-00-40-000 

 
Email: w.strik@apocaviation.com 

 

 
APOC Aviation 
 
 

 
Max Lutje Wooldrik 
Managing Director 
Kleveringweg 20  

2616 LZ Delft The Netherlands 
Phone: +31-088-00-40-000 
 

Email: m.lutjewooldrik@apocaviation.com 

 

 
Aviation Concepts, Inc. 
 

 

 
Joe Londono 
Director of Quality 
979 Shotgun Rd  
Sunrise, FL 33326  

Phone: 954-748-9911 
 
Email: jlondono@aviationconcepts.com 

 



 

  

Boeing Commercial Airplanes 
 
 

 
Nicole DeKay 
Strategy Analyst 
535 Garden Ave  

Renton, WA 98057  
Phone: 206-915-5601 
 

Email: nicole.j.dekay@boeing.com 

 

 
Boeing Commercial Airplanes 
 
 

 
Marlon Fabiani 
Supply Chain Analyst 

P.O. Box 3707  
Seattle, WA 98124  
Phone: 206-290-7884 

 
Email: marlon.fabiani4@boeing.com 

 

 
ComAv Technical Services 
 
 

 
Don Boutwell 
General Manager 
18438 Readiness Street  
Victorville, CA 92394  

Phone: 760-530-2400 
 
Email: don.boutwell@comav.com 
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Connell Aviation Group 
 
 

 
Alyssa Connell 
CEO 

2800 Orchard Drive  
Cedar Falls, IA  
Phone: 641-330-2537 

 
Email: alyssa@connellaviationgroup.com 

 

 
Contrail Aviation Support 
 
 

 
Eric Brey 
Quality Inspector 
435 Investment Ct  

Verona, WI 53593  
Phone: 608-848-8100  
 

Email: eric@contrail.com 

 

 
Contrail Aviation Support 
 

 

 
Daniel Wingert 
435 Investment Ct  
Verona, WI 53593  
Phone: 608-848-8100 

 
Email: daniel@contrail.com 

 



 

  

Ecliptic Enterprises Corporation 
 
 

 
Rex Ridenoure 
CEO 
398 W. Washington Blvd. Suite 100 

Pasadena, CA 91103  
Phone: 626-278-0435 
 

Email: ecliptic07@gmail.com 
 

 

 
Kellstrom Materials 
 
 

 
Kathy Morales 
Senior Manager Products - Boeing 

14400 NW 77th Ct Suite 306 
Miami Lakes, FL 33016  
Phone: 954-538-6684 

 
Email: kathy.morales@kellstrommaterials.com 

 

 
Mastermelt Group 
 
 

 
Stevan Curtis 
National Sales Manager 
319 Industrial Park Road  
Sweetwater, TN 37874  

Phone: 423-337-3993 
 
Email: scurtis@mmametals.com 
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PCC Airfoils, LLC 
 
 

 
James BLEVINS 
Field Representative 

5337 Crossbridge Drive  
West Chester, OH 45069  
Phone: 513-673-7230 

 
Email: eric.blevins@pccairfoils.com 

 

 
Rolls Royce, PLC-Engine Leasing and 

Parts Trading 
 
 

 
Nigel Marsh 
Global Head of Environment 

PO Box 31 (ML-120)  
Derby DE24 8BJ United Kingdom 
Phone: 44-1332-248578 

 
Email: nigel.marsh@rolls-royce.com 

 

 
Ryder System, Inc. 
 

 

 
Steven Miller 
Director 
11690 NW 105th Street  
Miami, FL 33178  

Phone: 305-500-3697 
 
Email: steven_r_miller@ryder.com 

 



 

  

SimpleQuE Inc. 
 
 

 
Blake Russell 
Senior Director 
4047 Meander Place Unit 206 

Rockledge, FL 32995  
Phone: 740-305-0868 
 

Email: blake.russell@gmail.com 

 

 
Stealth Aerospace 
 
 

 
Alon Glickstein 
President 

21520 Blythe St #10 
Canoga Park, CA 91304  
Phone: 818-716-5696 

 
Email: alon@stealthaerospace.com 

 

 

 
Sycamore Aviation 
 
 

 
Kevin O'Hare 
Owner/Director 
Hangar 1 Durham Tees Valley Airport 
Darlington, Durham DL2 1LU United Kingdom 

Phone: +44-1325-333159 
 
Email: kevin.ohare@sycamoreaviation.co.uk  
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Tadweer Commercial Metals Co. (CMC) 
 
 

 
Daoud Akeileh 
Prince Abdul-Majeed P.O. Box 52102 

Jeddah 21563 Saudi Arabia 
Phone: 0096 122888103 
 

Email: d.akeileh@tadweercmc.com 

 

 
The Independent Newspaper 
 
 

 
Natalia Spivak 
Special Correspondent 
Myasnitskaya St., 13/3  

Moscow, 101000 Russia 
Phone: +33755723823 
 

Email: natali.spivak@gmail.com 

 

 
Transaero Inc. 
 

 

 
Allison Forlenza 
Program Manager 
35 Melville Park Rd Suite 100 
Melville, NY 11747  

Phone: 631-752-1240 
 
 

 



 

  

Transaero Inc. 
 
 

 
John Vogt 
Regional Sales Manager-Western US 
35 Melville Park Rd Suite 100 

Melville, NY 11747  
Phone: 631-752-1240 
 

Email: vogt@transaeroinc.com 
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